
EAKTURA
(1)
+- [ Dodavate]

ICo:34099514 DIC: SK2 0203'1 4725
IC DPH 25K202037 4725

MIK s.T.o.EXPEDICIA SK 4053 ES

Holleho 7999/73,SALA 921 05
Zap.v OR Okr.sudu T rnava
921 05 c.zap.s.r. o.7589'l /T
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CisIo faktury: 901535
Cislo dod.Iistu: 224288

Konst. symbol: 0008
(Odberatel-ICO z 31 91 1832

DIC: 202!81"1'7 92
IC DPH: 5K202!81'1192

S PEC]ALI ZOVANA NEMOCN]CA
SV.Svorada Zoborrn.o.
KLASTORSKA 134
94988 NITRA
Rodne cislo z 31917832

(Miesto dodania)

TdLieh:

Banka: UNI CRED / 6672228003
fban : SK4 4 1 11 1000 000 661222 B 0 03

Swi ft : UNCRSKBX
Dat. splatno:30. 05
Dat.vyhotov:20.04
Dat. dodania:20. 04
Dod. podmien:

/ 1777

uhr:.2075 Forma
.2075 PP

.20L5
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Balenie
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ItPtU/EAN Nazov tovaru

Sadzba DPI]:

21101

23122

95180

3620

9510 2

t 20,00 l )t )\t
18.000

19,150

10.000

8,100

I]OV.ZADNE B.K. BYK

BR,PLECE B,K.

KURAC]A SUNKA l'{]K l'4MV

BMV.MST

RIEDKO KOSTI

5,6000 6,1200

2,8000 3,3600

3,1500 3,7800

1,4500 1,1400

0,0100 0,0120

135,8000 162,9600

50.4000 60.4800

60,3225 12.38?0

14 ,5000 17,4000

0,0810 0,0972
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1
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Za sadzbu DPI]: [ 20,00 % ]: 19.500 261,10355 313,3241

I Zaklad ]-t DPH ]-t
0.00
0.00

\2 2)

sDPH l
0.00
0.00

313 .32

Celkom za Lovarz
Bon01 0.00 ? :

Bon02 0.00 % z

Zaklad dane:

267.10 Eur
0.00 Eur
0.00 Eur

261.10 Eur
52.22 Eur
0.00 Eur
0.00 Eur

3l-3.32 Eur
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0.00
0.00

267.10

Mnoz . celkom:
Pocet paliet:

Idlieh:

PTEVZAI i

Cislo 0P:
.L C-L .

Fax:

79.500
79.500

+ DPH:
Zaokruhlenie:

Zaplatena zaloha:
CELKOM K UHRADE:

Vystavil:
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Podprs
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